Ball valve VZBE
538315490 |  | 18.05.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/05
538315490 |  | 18.05.2026
Ball valve VZBE
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Extremely flexible in use thanks to good media resistance

538315490 |  | 18.05.2026
Ball valve VZBE
Type code
001 Series
VZBE Ball valve
002 Nominal diameter DN
1/4 1/4“
3/8 3/8“
1/2 1/2“
3/4 3/4“
1 1“
1 1/4 1 1/4“
1 1/2 1 1/2“
2 2“
2 1/2 2 1/2“
3 3“
4 4“
003 Process valve connection
T NPT female thread
WA Welding socket
004 Nominal pressure [bar]
63 63
005 Design type
D Two-part
T Three-part
F Four-part
006 Valve function
2 2/2-way
3L 3/2-way, L-bore
3T 3/2-way, T-bore
007 Flanged connection
Standard
F0304 Hole pattern 03 and 04
F04 Hole pattern 04
F0405 Hole pattern 04 and 05
F05 Hole pattern 05
F0507 Hole pattern 05 and 07
F0710 Hole pattern 07 and 10
F1012 Hole pattern 10 and 12
008 Actuation type
Via drive
M With hand lever
009 Housing material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351-CF8M
010 Shut-off element material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351-CF8M
V16 Stainless steel ASTM A240--316 / 1.4401
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/05
538315490 |  | 18.05.2026
Ball valve VZBE
Datasheet
General technical data, 2-way, with pipe thread, process valve connection 1/4-1 NPT
Connection Process valve 1/4 NPT 3/8 NPT 1/2 NPT 3/4 NPT 1 NPT
Nominal size DN 8 10 15 20 25
Valve function 2/2
Design 2-way ball valve
Sealing principle Soft
Type of actuation Mechanical
Switching position indicator Slot direction = flow direction
Flow direction Reversible
Type of mounting Inline installation
Mounting position Any
Based on standard ASME B1.20.1, ISO 5211
Breakaway torque at differen-
tial pressure, nominal pres-
sure, process valve PN
7 Nm 9 Nm 15 Nm
Inside diameter 11.6 mm 12.5 mm 15 mm 20 mm 25 mm
Flow rate Kv 19 m³/h 22 m³/h 32 m³/h 59 m³/h 94 m³/h